No.1 Choice
Electric Boiler
Collection
2
Leaders in the electric heating
and hot water industry
Innovative heating and hot water specialists, The Electric
Heating Company, have developed their product

 Boiler provides central heating only and
domestic hot water is provided by the direct
unvented cylinder
 Can be used for underfloor heating
 100% efficient
 Stainless Steel Heat Exchanger
 Parts & Labour Guarantee
 No flue required
 No fumes and no risk of explosion
D
C
High
Quality
13
Code Description Number of Bedrooms
EHCCOM9/150 9kw Boiler / 150l Cylinder 1 or 2
EHCCOM9/180 9kw Boiler / 180l Cylinder 2
EHCCOM12/150 12kw Boiler / 150l Cylinder 3
EHCCOM12/180 12kw Boiler / 180l Cylinder 3
EHCCOM12/210 12kw Boiler / 210l Cylinder 3 or 4
EHCCOM15/150 14.4kw Boiler / 150l Cylinder 3
EHCCOM15/180 14.4kw Boiler / 180l Cylinder 3
EHCCOM15/210 14.4kw Boiler / 210l Cylinder 3 or 4
 Choice of Comet Boiler
 Choice of Direct Unvented Stainless Steel Cylinder
 Single Channel Programmer
 Room Thermostat

D
C
High
Quality
15
 Choice of Comet Boiler
 Choice of Indirect Unvented Stainless Steel Cylinder
 Twin Channel Programmer
 Room Thermostat
 2 Port Zone Valve (x2)
 Wiring Centre
 Dual Cylinder Thermostat
Indirect Cylinder Packages
What’s Included
Code Description Number of Bedrooms
EHCCOM9/150IND 9kw Boiler / 150l Cylinder 1 or 2
EHCCOM9/180IND 9kw Boiler / 180l Cylinder 2
EHCCOM12/150IND 12kw Boiler / 150l Cylinder 3
EHCCOM12/180IND 12kw Boiler / 180l Cylinder 3
EHCCOM12/210IND 12kw Boiler / 210l Cylinder 3
EHCCOM15/150IND 14.4kw Boiler / 150l Cylinder 3 or 4
EHCCOM15/180IND 14.4kw Boiler / 180l Cylinder 3 or 4
EHCCOM15/210IND 14.4kw Boiler / 210l Cylinder 3 or 4
2 Year Warranty
25 Year Warranty
2 Year Warranty
2 Year Warranty

High
Quality
Time Saver
Install
17
 Choice of Comet Boiler
 Choice of Indirect Unvented Stainless Steel Cylinder
 Twin Channel Programmer
 Room Thermostat
 2 Port Zone Valve (x2)
 Dual Cylinder Thermostat
 Wiring Centre
 Auto Bypass & Filling Loop
What’s Included
Code Description Number of Bedrooms
EHCCOM9/150PPC 9kw Boiler / 150l Cylinder 1 or 2
EHCCOM9/180PPC 9kw Boiler / 180l Cylinder 2
EHCCOM12/150PPC 12kw Boiler / 150l Cylinder 3
EHCCOM12/180PPC 12kw Boiler / 180l Cylinder 3
EHCCOM12/210PPC 12kw Boiler / 210l Cylinder 3
EHCCOM15/150PPC 14.4kw Boiler / 150l Cylinder 3 or 4
EHCCOM15/180PPC 14.4kw Boiler / 180l Cylinder 3 or 4
EHCCOM15/210PPC 14.4kw Boiler / 210l Cylinder 3 or 4
2 Year Warranty
25 Year Warranty
2 Year Warranty
2 Year Warranty

Quality
Space
Saver
25
 Choice of SlimJim Boiler
 Choice of Direct Unvented Stainless Steel Cylinder
 Single Channel Programmer
 Room Thermostat
 8 Litre Robo Kit
 Auto Air Vent
 High Quality ErP Smart Pump
 Lockshield Valves
 Magnetic Filter
What’s Included
Code Description Number of Bedrooms
EHCSJ7/120 7kw Boiler / 120l Cylinder 1
EHCSJ10/120 10kw Boiler / 120l Cylinder 1 or 2
EHCSJ10/150 10kw Boiler / 150l Cylinder 1 or 2
EHCSJ10/180 10kw Boiler / 180l Cylinder 2
EHCSJ12/150 12kw Boiler / 150l Cylinder 3
EHCSJ12/180 12kw Boiler / 180l Cylinder 3
EHCSJ15/150 14.4kw Boiler / 150l Cylinder 3
EHCSJ15/180 14.4kw Boiler / 180l Cylinder 3/4
2 Year Warranty
25 Year Warranty
2 Year Warranty
2 Year Warranty

 2 x 3kW Immersion Heaters
 Installation & Maintenance Instructions
 Benchmark Logbook
The following fittings are supplied with our Direct Cylinders:
Model No. CAPACITY
(Litres)
HEIGHT
(mm)
DIAMETER
(mm)
WEIGHT
 (Kg-EMPTY)
WEIGHT
 (Kg-FULL) RATING
NDIR125L 120 933 550 25 149 B
NDIR150L 150 1120 550 30 185 C
NDIR180L 180 1308 550 33 218 C
NDIR210L 210 1496 550 37 253 C
NDIR250L 250 1746 550 40 296 C
25 Year Warranty
35
Stainless Steel Cylinders
Indirect Unvented

 Dual Thermostat
 Installation & Maintenance
Instructions
 Benchmark Logbook
Model No. CAPACITY
(Litres)
HEIGHT
(mm)
DIAMETER
(mm)
WEIGHT
 (Kg-EMPTY)
WEIGHT
 (Kg-FULL) RATING
NIND125L 120 933 550 25 149 B
NIND150L 150 1120 550 30 185 C
NIND180L 180 1308 550 33 218 C
NIND210L 210 1496 550 37 253 C
NIND250L 250 1746 550 40 296 C
25 Year Warranty
Unit 40, Block 5, Third Road, Blantyre Industrial Estate, Blantyre, Glasgow G72 0UP
Tel: 01698 820533